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The menu of Keys Cafe Original from Saint Paul includes 219 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $8.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. As for the cafe, Keys serves
traditional American cuisine. Their oven-roasted turkey dinner has been voted the Best Turkey Dinner by the St.

Paul Pioneer Press and is a popular choice among customers. Other favorites include the almond-crusted

Minnesota walleye pike with steamed broccoli and potatoes, and the chopped beef dinner topped with sautéed

onions and mushrooms. Don't forget to try their classic Key lime pie for dessert.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Entrées

GRILLED BACON

Porridge

CREAM OF WHEAT

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Pizza
BBQ BEEF

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Main Dishes

TURKEY PLATE

A La Carte

TOAST AND JELLY

Lunch

RACHEL (TURKEY)

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

$5.5

$10.5

$3.5

$7.5

$12.8

$11.5

$9.8

$12.8

$1.5

$12.5

$5.5

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

From The Grill

$11.8

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH $12.5

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Dishes

FISH (4 OZ.

Omelettes
PANCAKE WITH MEAT

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

Main
CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET

Pizze Speciali

DANA

Dinner Specials

BAKED TURKEY DINNER

American Food

HOT DOG

Japanese Specialties

SAKE

$13.0

$6.0

$14.5

$5.3

$12.8

$7.6

$11.3

$4.5



Keys Cafe Original Menu

Kids' Menu

1 EGG TOAST $4.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Quick Bites

DRY CEREAL $3.5

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Pastries

FRUIT PIE $5.5

Refreshments

BUTTERMILK $5.8

Meats

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS $11.3

Eggs & More

2 EGGS, HASH BROWNS TOAST $7.5

French Toast
2 EGGS FRENCH TOAST $8.0

All Day Breakfast - From
The Griddle

FRENCH TOAST WITH MEAT $14.5

Meat/Fish Entrees

GRILLED PORK CHOP DINNER $11.8

Modifiers

TENDER ROAST BEEF $11.5

Dinner Entrées

MEATLOAF DINNER $10.8
Benedicts

GRILLED HAM $10.5
Breakfast Extras

TOAST AND PEANUT BUTTER $2.0

Signature Skillets And

Scramblers

VEGGIE SCRAMBLER $13.0
3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $12.5
Hoagies

HOT HOAGIE $6.8
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5

Charbroiled Burgers

BLACK BEAN VEGGIE BURGER $10.3

Sides & Snacks

HOUSE COLESLAW $3.3

Seasonal Favorites
TURKEY, FRESH $9.3
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Dinner Favorites
GRILLED WHITE FISH DINNER $11.3

French Toast, Pancakes &
Fresh Fruit

SPECIALTY PANCAKES $7.3
French Style Crepe
BUCKWHEAT $5.8
Diner Classics

TENDER ROAST BEEF DINNER $11.3
Biscuit & Gravy

BISCUITS (2) GRAVY $7.0
Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY $12.3
Tacos Menu

MARINATED CHICKEN $11.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BELGIUM WAFFLE $6.5

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Sunshine Breakfast
Favorites

2 EGGS TOAST $4.5

Pancakes, French Toast,
Cinn French Toast

FRENCH TOAST (GLUTEN-FREE) $3.8

Seafood Combo's

GOLDEN FRIED HADDOCK $11.3

Pancakes - French Toast -
Waffle

PANCAKE (GLUTEN-FREE) $6.0
Subs &Amp; Sandwiches
GRILLED BLT $10.5
Soups &Amp; Chili

ORIGINAL BEEF CHILI WHITE

CHICKEN CHILI $8.0

Cafe Burgers - Deluxe

KEYS BURGER DELUXE (1/2 LB. $13.5

Cakes, Waffles, Toast

CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST $4.0

Classic Side Items

MASHED POTATOES WITH GRAVY  $4.5

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO $12.5
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Side Dishes And Fast
Food

AMERICAN FRIES $4.3
Soup, Salad, And Chili
DINNER SALAD $6.0
Eggs And Omelets From
Our Grill

SPINACH OMELET $13.3
Burger

TURKEY BURGER $10.3
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $8.0
Toast

FRENCH TOAST $10.5
TOAST $2.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
FRENCH FRIES

Soft Drinks And Juices
TOMATO JUICE $3.5
CRANBERRY JUICE $3.5
Uncategorized

CAJUN SKILLET $13.3
GRILLED TURKEY SWISS $12.0
Sauces

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE $2.5

@,  HOLLANDAISE
| RANCH

e

Popular Items

KEYS EGGSWICH
™ LOON SAUCE
" SHAKES MALTS

Signature Breakfast

KEYS EGGSWICH (VEGETARIAN

STYLE)
POTATO ETC

FLORENTINE SPINACH TOMATO

Side Orders

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN CUTLET (3)
SEASONED BREWERS BASE ALE

CoD (3)
SIDE HOMEMADE BREAD
KEYS COLESLAW

Soft Drinks
EF\,P LEMONADE

®% ORANGE JUICE
) APPLE JUICE

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

Coffee

ESPRESSO
MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

$12.5
$2.5
$6.5

$12.5

$11.3
$14.0

$7.0
$7.0

$1.6
$2.3

$3.3
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$2.0
$4.3
$4.0
$3.0
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Omelets

LOON OMELET

MEXICAN OMELET (SALSA SOUR
CREAM)

FARMERS' OMELET
KEYS "EVERYTHING" OMELET

Dessert
PANCAKE
COOKIE

ALA MODE
BLUEBERRY PIE
CREPES

Dinner
SEASONED GRILLED WHITE FISH

GOLDEN FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
(5)

BREWERS BASS ALE COD
FISH TACO'S (2)

CRISPY WHITE MEAT CHICKEN
CUTLET

Beverages
MILK (2
HOT TEA REGULAR HERBAL

ORGANIC FRESH GROUND
"BREAKFAST BLEND" (CUP)

CHOCOLATE MILK
ROOT BEER FLOAT
CHAI TEA

Dinners
SIGNATURE MEAT LOAF

$13.5
$12.5

$11.5
$13.5

$10.5
$2.5
$2.6

$13.3
$12.0

$10.5
$12.0

$12.0

$3.3
$3.5

$3.5

$3.3
$6.0
$4.0

$11.5

CHOP SIRLOIN DINNER

SOUP, SANDWICH, OR SALAD $10.0
GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP 5 $11.3
1/2 LB. CHOPPED BEEF PATTY $10.8
LIVER ONIONS BACON $11.0
Signature Breakfasts
THE RANCH BREAKFAST $13.3
KEYS ITALIAN HASH $10.5
HASHBROWNS WITH VEGGIES $9.4
CHEESE
KEY'S COMPLETE VEGGIE $13.5
SCRAMBLER
CHOICE OF MEAT SCRAMBLER $16.0
AMERICAN FRIES WITH VEGGIES $9.4
CHEESE
RANCH BREAKFAST B $12.8
RANCH BREAKFAST A $11.4
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
ROAST BEEF $10.5
PORK CHOP $5.5
SOUP $6.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $11.5
PANINI
BURGER
TOSTADAS
SALAD
TUNA STEAK
Salads
COBB SALAD $13.0

CAESAR SALAD

$9.5
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-)
ﬂ)/? SPINACH SALAD

HUDSON STEAK
SALAD

ANGUS BEEF PATTY PLATE
CHEF SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

TUNA SALAD

EGG SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Side Dishes

=T

GRITS
TURKEY HASH
ENGLISH MUFFIN

AMERICAN FRIES OR
HASHBROWNS

OATMEAL AND RAISINS
STUFFING WITH GRAVY

STEAMED BROCCOLI
CAULIFLOWER

THING OF FRIES
ONION RINGS
STEAMED SPINACH
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Ingredients Used
CARAMEL
BEEF

FRUIT

OATMEAL
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

b RAYMOND AVE SALAD $12.8

$12.8
$15.0

$7.0
$13.0
$13.0
$10.0
$7.5
$7.5
$10.5

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $3.3

$3.5
$10.5
$2.3

$9.4

$4.5
$4.5

$4.0

$4.8
$6.0
$4.0

$6.5
$4.8
$9.0

CHICKEN BREAST
HAM

COTTAGE CHEESE
SAUSAGE
MUSHROOMS
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE CHIP
CHEDDAR

PICKLE

CHEESE

ONION

Sandwiches

-

, BLT
CLUBHOUSE
ROAST TURKEY
COLD HAM

COLD MEATLOAF

STEAK SANDWICH

TUNA MELT

CHICKEN PHILLY

REUBEN (TURKEY)
GRILLED TUNA MELT
GRILLED CHEESE

GRILLED DENVER CHEESE
GRILLED BACON CHEESE
GRILLED HAM CHEESE
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

HOT ROAST BEEF OR HOT
TURKEY SANDWICH

$7.5
$12.0
$11.0
$10.0
$12.0
$11.3
$9.3
$12.5
$12.5
$10.5
$7.3
$7.6
$8.8
$8.8
$5.6
$7.8

$10.8
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Breakfast 2 EGGS, ITALIAN, BEEF TOAST  $12.0
THE BENNY'S $14.0 2 EGGS, ITALIAN, TURKEY HASH
$12.0
) TOAST
9 TRADITIONAL HAM $14.0
DRY CEREAL W/ FRUIT $5.0
2 EGGS, HASH $11.5
BROWNS WITH MEAT . FRESH ITALIAN SAUSAGE JOHN $4.5
MORRELL ’
2 EGGS, AMERICAN FRIES TOAST $11.5
WITH MEAT : CARMEL AND CINNAMON ROLLS $3.8
2 EGGS, AMERICAN FRIES TOAST $7.5 BREAKFAST STEAK $6.3
1 EGG TOAST WITH MEAT $8.3 OATMEAL (WHOLE OATS) $3.5
2 EGGS FRENCH TOAST WITH $12.0 FRESH PORK SAUSAGE JOHN $4.5
MEAT : MORRELL :
2 EGGS 2 CAKES $8.0 HAM JOHN MORRELL $4.5
2 EGGS TOAST WITH MEAT $8.5 BREAKFAST MEAT $5.5
2 EGGS 2 CAKES WITH MEAT $12.0 SCRAMBLED EGGS
Keys Cafe Original
767 Raymond Ave Saint Paul, Opening Hours:
MN 55114-1522, United States Monday 06:00 - 15:00

Tuesday 06:00 - 15:00
Wednesday 06:00 - 15:00
Thursday 06:00 - 15:00
Friday 06:00 - 15:00
Saturday 07:00 - 14:00
Sunday 08:30 - 14:00
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