





https://menuweb.menu 767 Raymond Ave Saint Paul, MN 55114-1522, United States +16516465756 - http://www.keyscafe.com/









The **menu of Keys Cafe Original** from Saint Paul includes **219** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$8.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. As for the cafe, Keys serves traditional American cuisine. Their oven-roasted turkey dinner has been voted the Best Turkey Dinner by the St. Paul Pioneer Press and is a popular choice among customers. Other favorites include the almond-crusted Minnesota walleye pike with steamed broccoli and potatoes, and the chopped beef dinner topped with sautéed onions and mushrooms. Don't forget to try their classic Key lime pie for dessert.



Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.5	Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$11.8
Entrées		From The Grill	
GRILLED BACON	\$10.5	GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH	\$12.5
Porridge		Mexican Dishes	
CREAM OF WHEAT	\$3.5	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0
Sandwiches & Hot		Dishes	
Paninis		FISH (4 OZ.	\$6.0
HAMBURGER	\$7.5	Omelettes	
Salad		PANCAKE WITH MEAT	\$14.5
TACO SALAD	\$12.8	Potatoes	
Pizza		HASH BROWNS	\$5.3
BBQ BEEF	\$11.5	Main	
Elab Diabas		Main	
Fish Dishes		CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET	\$12.8
FISH SANDWICH	\$9.8	Pizze Speciali	
Main Dishes		DANA	\$7.6
TURKEY PLATE	\$12.8	Dinner Specials	
A La Carte		BAKED TURKEY DINNER	\$11.3
TOAST AND JELLY	\$1.5	American Food	
Lunch		HOT DOG	\$4.5
RACHEL (TURKEY)	\$12.5	Japanese Specialties	
Vegetarian Dishes		SAKE	
CARROT CAKE	<b>\$5.5</b>	O, IIIL	
CARROT CARL	ΨΟΙΟ		

**GRILLED PORK CHOP DINNER** 



\$9.3

			100
Kids' Menu		Modifiers	
1 EGG TOAST	\$4.0	TENDER ROAST BEEF	\$11.5
Hot Drinks		Dinner Entrées	
COFFEE		MEATLOAF DINNER	\$10.8
<b>Quick Bites</b>		Benedicts	
DRY CEREAL	\$3.5	GRILLED HAM	\$10.5
Egg Dishes		Breakfast Extras	
OMELETTE		TOAST AND PEANUT BUTTER	\$2.0
			_
Pastries		Signature Skillets And	1
FRUIT PIE	\$5.5	Scramblers	
		VEGGIE SCRAMBLER	\$13.0
Refreshments			
BUTTERMILK	\$5.8	3-Egg Omelets	
		VEGGIE OMELET	\$12.5
Meats			
CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$11.3	Hoagies	
<b>5</b> 014		HOT HOAGIE	\$6.8
Eggs & More			
2 EGGS, HASH BROWNS TOAST	\$7.5	Hot Drink	
Enough Toget		HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.5
French Toast			
2 EGGS FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0	Charbroiled Burgers	
All Day Draglefoot Fre		BLACK BEAN VEGGIE BURGER	\$10.3
All Day Breakfast - Fro	)M		
The Griddle		Sides & Snacks	
FRENCH TOAST WITH MEAT	\$14.5	HOUSE COLESLAW	\$3.3
Most/Eigh Entross		Seasonal Favorites	
Meat/Fish Entrees		Seasonal Favoriles	

\$11.8

**TURKEY, FRESH** 

1
Y
1

			16. 10
<b>Dinner Favorites</b>		Pancakes, French Toas	st,
GRILLED WHITE FISH DINNER	\$11.3	Cinn French Toast	
French Toast, Pancak	ces &	FRENCH TOAST (GLUTEN-FREE)	\$3.8
Fresh Fruit		Seafood Combo's	
SPECIALTY PANCAKES	\$7.3	GOLDEN FRIED HADDOCK	\$11.3
French Style Crepe		Pancakes - French Toa	ıst -
BUCKWHEAT	<b>\$5.8</b>	Waffle	
Diner Classics		PANCAKE (GLUTEN-FREE)	\$6.0
TENDER ROAST BEEF DINNER	\$11.3	Subs &Amp Sandwich	es
	<b>,</b>	GRILLED BLT	\$10.5
Biscuit & Gravy		CIVILLED BET	Ψ10.5
BISCUITS (2) GRAVY	\$7.0	Soups & Amp; Chili	
		ORIGINAL BEEF CHILI WHITE	\$8.0
Hearty Breakfasts		CHICKEN CHILI	Φ0.0
BISCUITS GRAVY	\$12.3	Cafe Burgers - Deluxe	
Tacos Menu		KEYS BURGER DELUXE (1/2 LB.	\$13.5
MARINATED CHICKEN	\$11.0	Cakes, Waffles, Toast	
Pancakes, French Toast,		CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST	\$4.0
And Waffles		Classic Side Items	
BELGIUM WAFFLE	\$6.5	MASHED POTATOES WITH GRAVY	\$4.5
Sides		Doctourent Cotogon	
SWEET POTATO		Restaurant Category	
Sunshine Breakfast		Single Pizza (26 Cm)	

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

\$12.5

**MONTE CRISTO** 

2 EGGS TOAST \$4.5

**Favorites** 



\$7.0

# Side Dishes And Fast Food

AMERICAN FRIES \$4.3

# No.

HOLLANDAISE RANCH

#### Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD \$6.0

#### **Eggs And Omelets From Our Grill**

SPINACH OMELET \$13.3

#### **Burger**

TURKEY BURGER \$10.3

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER \$8.0

#### **Toast**

FRENCH TOAST \$10.5 TOAST \$2.5

#### Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$5.0

**FRENCH FRIES** 

#### **Soft Drinks And Juices**

TOMATO JUICE \$3.5 CRANBERRY JUICE \$3.5

#### Uncategorized

CAJUN SKILLET \$13.3 GRILLED TURKEY SWISS \$12.0

#### Sauces

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE \$2.5

#### Popular Items

KEYS EGGSWICH	\$12.5
LOON SAUCE	\$2.5
SHAKES MALTS	\$6.5

#### Signature Breakfast

MENC ECCCMICH (MECETADIAN

STYLE)	\$12.5
POTATO ETC	\$11.3
FLORENTINE SPINACH TOMATO	\$14.0

#### **Side Orders**

SEASONED BREWERS BASE ALE COD (3)	\$7.0
SIDE HOMEMADE BREAD	\$1.6
KEYS COLESI AW	\$2.3

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN CUTLET (3)

#### **Soft Drinks**

	LEMONADE	\$3.3
	ORANGE JUICE	\$3.5
0	APPLE JUICE	\$3.5
FRESH BR	EWED ICED TEA	\$3.5

#### Coffee

ESPRESSO	\$2.0
MOCHA	\$4.3
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0
LATTE	\$3.0

			100
Omelets		CHOP SIRLOIN DINNER	\$12.5
LOON OMELET	\$13.5	SOUP, SANDWICH, OR SALAD	\$10.0
MEXICAN OMELET (SALSA SOUR CREAM)	\$12.5	GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP 5	\$11.3
FARMERS' OMELET	<b>\$11.5</b>	1/2 LB. CHOPPED BEEF PATTY	\$10.8
KEYS "EVERYTHING" OMELET	\$13.5	LIVER ONIONS BACON	\$11.0
KETO EVEKTIMIO OMELET	<b>\$1010</b>	Signature Breakfasts	
Dessert			
PANCAKE	\$10.5	THE RANCH BREAKFAST	\$13.3
COOKIE	\$2.5	KEYS ITALIAN HASH	\$10.5
ALA MODE	\$2.6	HASHBROWNS WITH VEGGIES CHEESE	\$9.4
BLUEBERRY PIE	·	KEY'S COMPLETE VEGGIE SCRAMBLER	\$13.5
CREPES		CHOICE OF MEAT SCRAMBLER	\$16.0
Dinner		AMERICAN FRIES WITH VEGGIES CHEESE	\$9.4
SEASONED GRILLED WHITE FISH	\$13.3	RANCH BREAKFAST B	<b>\$12.8</b>
GOLDEN FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (5)	\$12.0	RANCH BREAKFAST A	\$11.4
BREWERS BASS ALE COD	\$10.5	These Types Of Dishe	c
FISH TACO'S (2)	\$12.0		3
CRISPY WHITE MEAT CHICKEN CUTLET	\$12.0	Are Being Served	\$10.5
33.22.		PORK CHOP	\$5.5
Beverages		SOUP	\$6.0
MILK (2	\$3.3	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$11.5
HOT TEA REGULAR HERBAL	\$3.5	PANINI	
ORGANIC FRESH GROUND "BREAKFAST BLEND" (CUP)	\$3.5	BURGER	
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.3	TOSTADAS	
ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$6.0	SALAD	
CHAI TEA	\$4.0	TUNA STEAK	
CHAITEA	Ψ-1.0	Oolodo	
Dinners		Salads	
SIGNATURE MEAT LOAF	<b>\$11.5</b>	COBB SALAD	\$13.0
	Ţ <del>.</del>	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.5



\$7.5

	RAYMOND AVE SALAD	<b>\$12.8</b>	CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.5
	SPINACH SALAD	\$12.8	HAM	\$8.0
	HUDSON STEAK	\$15.0	COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.3
	SALAD	•	SAUSAGE	
ANGUS BE	EF PATTY PLATE	\$7.0	MUSHROOMS	
CHEF SAL	AD	\$13.0	CHOCOLATE	
CHEF'S SA	LAD	\$13.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP	
CHICKEN S	SALAD	\$10.0	CHEDDAR	
TUNA SAL	AD	\$7.5		
EGG SALA	D	\$7.5	PICKLE	
	CHICKEN SALAD	•	CHEESE	
GRILLED	HICKEN SALAD	\$10.5	ONION	

#### **Side Dishes**

#### **BAGEL CREAM CHEESE \$3.3 GRITS** \$3.5 **TURKEY HASH** \$10.5 \$2.3 **ENGLISH MUFFIN AMERICAN FRIES OR** \$9.4 **HASHBROWNS** \$4.5 **OATMEAL AND RAISINS** \$4.5 STUFFING WITH GRAVY STEAMED BROCCOLI \$4.0 **CAULIFLOWER** \$4.8 THING OF FRIES **ONION RINGS** \$6.0 STEAMED SPINACH \$4.0

#### Ingredients Used

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** 



#### **Sandwiches**

**BLT** 

See a	41.0
CLUBHOUSE	\$12.0
ROAST TURKEY	\$11.0
COLD HAM	\$10.0
COLD MEATLOAF	\$12.0
STEAK SANDWICH	\$11.3
TUNA MELT	\$9.3
CHICKEN PHILLY	\$12.5
REUBEN (TURKEY)	\$12.5
GRILLED TUNA MELT	\$10.5
GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.3
GRILLED DENVER CHEESE	\$7.6
GRILLED BACON CHEESE	\$8.8
GRILLED HAM CHEESE	\$8.8
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO	\$5.6
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$7.8
HOT ROAST BEEF OR HOT TURKEY SANDWICH	\$10.8



Breakfast 2 EGGS, ITALIAN, BEEF TOAST	
THE BENNY'S \$14.0 2 EGGS, ITALIAN, TURKEY HASH TOAST	\$12.0
TRADITIONAL HAM \$14.0  DRY CEREAL W/ FRUIT	\$5.0
2 EGGS, HASH BROWNS WITH MEAT  \$11.5 FRESH ITALIAN SAUSAGE JOHN MORRELL	\$4.5
2 EGGS, AMERICAN FRIES TOAST WITH MEAT \$11.5 CARMEL AND CINNAMON ROLLS	\$3.8
2 EGGS, AMERICAN FRIES TOAST \$7.5 BREAKFAST STEAK	\$6.3
1 EGG TOAST WITH MEAT \$8.3 OATMEAL (WHOLE OATS)	\$3.5
2 EGGS FRENCH TOAST WITH \$12.0 FRESH PORK SAUSAGE JOHN MORRELL	\$4.5
2 EGGS 2 CAKES \$8.0 HAM JOHN MORRELL	\$4.5
2 EGGS TOAST WITH MEAT \$8.5 BREAKFAST MEAT	\$5.5
2 EGGS 2 CAKES WITH MEAT \$12.0 SCRAMBLED EGGS	

# **Keys Cafe Original**

767 Raymond Ave Saint Paul, MN 55114-1522, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:00 - 15:00 Tuesday 06:00 - 15:00 Wednesday 06:00 - 15:00 Thursday 06:00 - 15:00 Friday 06:00 - 15:00 Saturday 07:00 - 14:00 Sunday 08:30 - 14:00

Made with menuweb.menu

